
HLWCG 2022 Schedule

Tuesday Dates Course Change Time Saturday dates Course Time

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Greenback   10:00 AM Saturday, March 5, 2022 Greenback 11:20

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 Greenback   10:00 AM Saturday, March 12, 2022 Greenback 9:30

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Great Blue   10:00 AM Saturday, March 19, 2022 Greenback 11:20

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Greenback   10:00 AM Saturday, March 26, 2022 Great Blue 10:25

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 Greenback punch Bl   10:05 AM Saturday, April 2, 2022 Greenback 10:30

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 Great Blue punch Grn   10:00 AM Saturday, April 9, 2022 Blue 10:25

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 Greenback   10:00 AM Saturday, April 16, 2022 Greenback 9:30

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Greenback   10:00 AM Saturday, April 23, 2022 Great Blue 9:35

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Great Blue   10:05 AM Saturday, April 30, 2022 Greenback 9:30

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM Saturday, May 7, 2022 Greenback 10:20

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM Saturday, May 14, 2022 Greenback 9:30

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM Saturday, May 21, 2022 Great Blue 9:35

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM Saturday, May 28, 2022 Greenback 9:30

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 Great Blue   9:05 AM Saturday, June 4, 2022 Great Blue 8:05

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM Saturday, June 11, 2022 Greenback 8:00 Spring H

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM Spring H Saturday, June 18, 2022 Greenback 7:00 Spring H

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM

Spring H

H to H* Saturday, June 25, 2022 Greenback 8:00

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Great Blue   9:05 AM Saturday, July 2, 2022 Greenback 8:00 R,W,B 

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Greenback R,W,B  8:00 AM Saturday, July 9, 2022 Great Blue 8:05

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Greenback  8:00 AM Saturday, July 16, 2022 Greenback 8:00

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Greenback  8:00 AM Saturday, July 23, 2022 Greenback 8:00 Memorial

Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Great Blue  8:00 AM Saturday, July 30, 2022 Great Blue 8:05

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Greenback   8:00 AM Club Champ Saturday, August 6, 2022 Greenback 8:00

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Greenback   8:00 AM Club Champ Saturday, August 13, 2022 Great Blue 8:05

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Greenback  8:00 AM Saturday, August 20, 2022 Greenback 8:00  

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Greenback  8:00 AM Saturday, August 27, 2022 Great Blue 8:05

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Great Blue   8:05 AM Solheim Cup Saturday, September 3, 2022 Greenback 9:30

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Greenback  8:00 AM Saturday, September 10, 2022 Great Blue 9:35

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM Fall H Saturday, September 17, 2022 Greenback 9:30 Fall H

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM Fall H Saturday, September 24, 2022 Greenback 9:30 Fall H

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Great Blue punch grn   9:05 AM Saturday, October 1, 2022 Great Blue 11:20

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Greenback punch bl   9:00 AM Saturday, October 8, 2022 Greenback 11:25

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM Saturday, October 15, 2022 Greenback 11:20 Luncheon

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Greenback   9:00 AM Saturday, October 22, 2022 Greenback 9:30

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Great Blue   9:05 AM Saturday, October 29, 2022 Great Blue 9:35

*June 21 is the Home to Home Tournament at Stonecreek Golf Course


